The IMRAK® 310 wall-mounted cabling enclosure complements the lar-
ger floor-mounted IMRAK® cabinet and shares the same purpose: to
provide total all-around cable access and to protect data cables and
patch cords. Removable side, top and bottom panels provide 360-de-
gree access for easy cable installation- cables can be laid, not pulled
through. Top and base gland plates provide supplementary cable ac-
cess. In addition, there is a full range of IMRAK® cable management ac-
cessories designed to help cables flow over a smooth surface, thus pre-

Anthracite
RAL 7016
Height (U)  width x depth Order code
7U 600x400 mm 6 15 Kg. 941-287064H
7U 600x500 mm 6 17 Kg. 941-287088E
12U 600x400 mm 6 18,5 Kg. 941-287072J
12U 600x500 mm 6 20,5 Kg. 941-287096F
17U 600x400 mm 6 26 Kg. 941-287080K
17U 600x500 mm 6 28 Kg. 941-287104L
IMRAK® 310 Primary cabinet
builds with steel door M.O.Q.
Net weight
for kit (Kg)
Anthracite
RAL 7016
Height (U)  width x depth Order code
7U 600x400 mm 6 15 Kg. 941-287062A
7U 600x500 mm 6 17 Kg. 941-287086J
12U 600x400 mm 6 18,5 Kg. 941-287070B
12U 600x500 mm 6 20,5 Kg. 941-287094K
17U 600x400 mm 6 26 Kg. 941-287078H
17U 600x500 mm 6 28 Kg. 941-287102D
Description Qty Material finish
Top cover 1 1,0 mm steel Anthracite RAL 7016
Bottom cover 1 1,0 mm steel Anthracite RAL 7016
Gland 2 1,0 mm steel Anthracite RAL 7016